
 

 
**If a bride uses two or more Louisville Wedding Network members for her wedding, the bride will receive a 5% discount (or purchase credit) across those services. 

This offer cannot be combined with other promotions/discounts.** 

 

Band 
The Crashers 
Max Maxwell | 502.939.8344 
max@thecrashers.com 
www.thecrashers.com 
 
Downstage Live 
John Rendeiro | 502.384.4991 
downstagelive@gmail.com 
https://www.downstagelive.com 
 
Beverage Service 
Elevate Coffee Company 
Kirk Yepko | 502.851.7585 
elevatecoffeecompany2021@gmail.com 
facebook.com/ElevateCoffeeCompany 
 
On the Rocks Bartending, LLC 
Nikki House | 502.264.7688 
ontherocksbartendingky@hotmail.com 
facebook.com/ontherocksbartendingky 
 
Twisted Sisters Bar Service 
Robyn Thomas | 502.386.4122 
TwistedSisters@att.net 
www.twistedsistersbar.com 
 
Boudoir 
Misty Enright Photography 
Misty Enright | 502.694.0226 
misty@mistyenright.com 
www.mistyenright.com 
 
Bridal Gowns 
Regiss Bridal and Prom 
Rhonda | 270.528.1499 
rhonda@regiss.com 
www.regiss.com 
 
Sophia’s Bridal & Tux 
Gina McIntosh | 502.409.4151 
louisville@sophiasbridalandtux.com 
www.sophiasbridalandtux.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cakes/Confections 
Heitzman Traditional Bakery & Catering 
Marguerite Schadt | 502.426.7736 
heitzmans.traditional@gmail.com 
www.Heitzmanbakery.com 
 
Sweet by Simóne Luxe Cake Boutique 
Simóne Fontaine | 502.751.8615 
info@sweetbysimone.com 
www.sweetbysimone.com 
 
Catering 
Chuy’s Tex Mex 
Ashley Cofer | 502.439.3280 
louisvillecatering@chuys.com 
www.chuyslouisville.com 
 
Fistful of Tacos 
812.786.2221 
weddings@fistfuloftacos.com 
www.fistfuloftacos.com 
 
Heitzman's Traditional Bakery & 
Catering 
Marguerite Schadt | 502.426.7736  
Heitzmans.traditional@gmail.com 
www.Heitzmanbakery.com 
 
Nameless Catering 
Neely Slawson | 502.208.8007 
neely@namelesscatering.com 
www.namelesscatering.com 
 
Shack In The Back 
Barbara Sivells | 502.363.3227 
bsivells29@gmail.com 
www.shackinthebackbbq.com 
 
Stumler’s Catering 
Debbie Gregory | 502.817.2084 
stumlerscatering@yahoo.com 
www.stumlerscatering.com 
 
Chocolate Fountain 
Louisville Chocolate Fountain 
Anne Hogue | 502.216.9110 
anne@louisvillechocolatefountain.com 
www.louisvillechocolatefountain.com 
 

Coordinators 
A Perfect Plan Events 
Sharon Rumsey | 812.989.4000 
Sharon@aperfectplanevents.com 
Aperfectplanevents.com 
 
A Southern Engagement 
Kimberly Carman | 502.509.2743 
kim@asouthernengagement.com 
www.asouthernengagement.com 
 
Bliss Events & Co. 
Shannon Fehr | 502.939.6820 
shannonmariefehr@gmail.com 
www.blisseventsandco.com 
 
Events 4 U  
Jamie Lott | 502.244.3171 
Events4U@twc.com 
www.Events4ULouisville.com 
 
DJ/ Lighting 
Extreme Southern Productions 
Shannon Edds | 502.643.0405 
extremedj2011@hotmail.com 
extremesouthernproduction.com 
 
Party Zone! Productions 
Cory Leonardo | 502.396.3437 
cory@pzpentertainment.com 
www.partyzoneproductions.com 
 
Sound Traxx DJ Service 
Jack Miller 502.552.9368 
sndtrx@aol.com 
www.soundtraxxdjs.com 
 
Sounds Unlimited Productions (SUP) 
Brent or Chris | 502.552.9368 
supdjs2@gmail.com 
www.SUPdjs.com  
 
Triangle Talent 
Scott Bagshaw | 502.650.2531 
Bagshaw@triangletalent.com 
triangletalentdjs.com 
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**If a bride uses two or more Louisville Wedding Network members for her wedding, the bride will receive a 5% discount (or purchase credit) across those services. 
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Florists 
Lloyd’s Florist  
Mike Gaddie | 502.968.5428 
lloydsflorist@aol.com 
www.lloydsweddings.com 
 
Insurance 
Prudential Financial 
Jason Jackson | 502.641.5945 
jason.jackson@prudential.com 
www.prudential.com 
 
New York Life 
Jonathan Braden | 502-523-0659 
jmbraden00@ft.newyorklife.com 
www.newyorklife.com/agent/jmbraden00 
 
Invitations 
Impressions Invitations  
Helane Cooper | 502.767.7719 
helanecooper@gmail.com 
www.LouisvilleInvitations.com  
 
Musicians-Ceremony & Reception 
Louisville Wedding Music 
Jack Griffin | 502.777.4789  
jack@LouisvilleWeddingMusic.com 
www.LouisvilleWeddingMusic.com  
 
Officiants 
Louisville Wedding Officiants 
Gary Fields and Sharon Thornsberry 
502.426.5511   
Sharon.thornsberry@yahoo.com 
www.LouisvilleWeddingOfficiants.com 
 
Bob Mueller - Wedding Officiant 
Robert "Bob" Mueller | 502.640.7810 
rjmkjm@hotmail.com 
www.BobMueller.org 
 
 
 

Photography 
Absolute Photography 
David Mitchell | 502.608.1363 
absolutephotographylouisville@gmail.com 
www.kyabsolutephoto.smugmug.com 
 
Stephen A. Harmon Photography 
Stephen Harmon | 502.599.8483 
Stephen@HarmonWeddings.com 
www.harmonweddings.com 
 
Zimmerman Photography 
Rick Zimmerman | 502.231.2288 
rick@zimmermanphotography.com 
www.zimmermanphotography.com 
 
Photo Booth 
Flash Fiends 
Cynthia Rhodes | 502.716.1668 
flashfiendsllc@gmail.com 
www.flashfiendsllc.com 
 
Realtors 
Keller Williams Louisville East 
Shelley Gardner | 502.232.5054 
famoushelly@gmail.com 
www.shelly.rhondarobertsteam.com 
 
Rehearsal Dinner 
Brand Hospitality 
Charles Benson | 812.921.9844 
charles@brandhg.com 
www.brandhg.com 
 
Tanning 
Bronzed Babes Spray Tanning 
Katie Hunsaker | 859.576.4006 
Bronzed.babesspraytan@gmail.com 
www.facebook.com/bronzedbabesspraytan/ 

 
Tents/Rentals 
Bluegrass Events & Party Needs 
Sharon | 502.708.0626 
sharon@bluegrassrental.com 
www.bluegrassrental.com 

Tents/Rentals (continued) 
Gentry Reserve 
Kim Dennison | 502.777.2107 
gentryreserve@gmail.com 
instagram.com/gentryreserve 
 
Rent & Rave 
Rick Whisman | 502.245.9966 
frank.t@rentnrave.com 
www.rentnrave.com 
 
Transportation 
Louisville Trolley  
David Herde | 502.495.1882 
louisvilletrolley@bellsouth.net 
www.louisvilletrolley.com  
 
Xtreme Transportation  
Pat Kiesel | 812.246.2235 
info@xtlimo.com 
www.XtremeTransportation.com 
 
Travel  
Cruise Planners 
Elizabeth Rupp | 319.230.6797 
erupp@elitecruiseplanners.com 
elizabethrupp.elitecruiseplanners.com 
 
Personal Travel 
Rachel Galvez | 812.923.8768 
rachel@personaltravelonline.com 
www.PersonalTravelOnline.com 
 
Vacations by Tara 
Tara Branch | 941.223.2438 
tara@vacationsbytara.com 
www.vacationsbytara.com 
 
World of Wonder Travel 
Malory Duke | 502.552.7652 
malory@wowtravelagency.com 
www.wowtravelagency.com 
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Tuxedo Rental 
Louisville Suits - Jim's Formal Wear 
Pam Gaddie | 502.968.5428 
lloydsflorist@aol.com 
www.louisvillesuits.com  
 
Sam Meyers 
Leslie | 502.899.3232 
sammeyers8@gmail.com 
www.sammeyers.com 
 
Venues 
Huber's Orchard, Winery & Vineyards  
Herbie Clinard | 812-923-9463 
hclinard@huberwinery.com 
plantationhall.com 
 
Land O’ Goshen 
Clair Belknap|502.387.1759 
landogoshenfarmeventcenter@gmail.com 
www.landogoshenfarmeventcenter.com 

 
Mansion 1886 
Brandie Bush | 812.850.1184 
mansion1186@gmail.com 
www.mansion1886.com 
 
Mellwood Arts & Entertainment Ctr 
Joalid Jardon | 502.895.3650 
joalid@mellwoodartcenter.com 
www.MelwoodArtCenter.com  
 
Rivers Edge Venue & Rentals 
502.921.9681 
riversedge921@gmail.com 
riversedgevenueandrentals.com 
 
Sawyer Hayes Community Center 
Tracy Wood | 502.245.2296 
Tracy.wood@ky.gov 
www.sawyerparkfoundation.org  
 
 

Venues (continued) 
The Barn at Magnolia Farm 
Linda Waddell/Kimberly Carman 
502.354.3778 
thebarnatmagnoliafarm@gmail.com 
www.thebarnatmagnoliafarm.com 
 
The Calumet Club 
Clayton Bliss | 812.949.1611 
TheCalumetClub@Gmail.com 
www.thecalumetclub.com 
 
The Event Pavilion at Active Heroes 
Megan Jones | 502.349.8189 
megan@activeheroes.org 
activeheroes.org/event-pavilion-rental 
 
The Henry Clay 
Christine Smallwood | 502.992.3131 
csmallwood@firsthospitality.com 
www.thehenryclay.com 
 
The Woods at Cedar Springs 
Makenzi Petrin | 502.702.3195 
info@woodsatcedarsprings.com 
www.woodsatcedarsprings.com 
 
Wildwood Country Club 
502.418.3793 
membership@wildwoodcc.com 
www.wildwoodcc.com 
 
Videography 
Red Knight Video LLC 
Johnathan Driver | 812.207.0283 
hello@redknightvideo.com 
redknightvideo.com 
 
Spotlight Media Creations 
Wayne Toney | 936.499.1984 
info@spotlightmediacreations.com 
www.spotlightmediacreations.com 
 

Waxing/Hair Removal 
European Wax Center 
Lisa Kern | 502.895.1414 
lisa.kern@waxcenter.com 
www.waxcenter.com 
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